Conta 0891 /042 /05353520-1

Processo

Tribunal
Vara
NUmero do Processo

Namero Unico do Processo

Partes

Autor

Réu
Saldo (R$)

Disponivel
Blogueado

Total

Lancamentos

Data do Movimento

07/06/2024
07/11/2024
24/02/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
11/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025

Extrato

92 REGIAO - PARANA
PRESIDENCIA TRT
000000000000052036320235090000
00052036320235090000

Nome/ Razao Social

TRT 9 REGIAO

MUNICIPIO DE COLOMBO

R$ 0,04 C
R$ 0,00
R$ 0,04 C
Documento Historico
0 DP DINH AG
71232 DEP JUD AG
241135 DEP JUD AG
12210 DEP BOLETO
12210 DEP BOLETO
12210 DEP BOLETO
201307 AF TJ CAIX
210109 ATU MONET
210109 JUROS
112209 DEP BOLETO
181532 AF TJ CAIX
190105 ATU MONET
190105 JUROS

CPF/ CNPJ

76105634000170

Valor (R$)

0,01

0,19

0,02
26.355,59
20.554,70
14.922,46
62.098,60
66,14
199,50
125,68
125,87
0,06

0,16

Data de Emissdo: 19/01/2026 - Hora: 14:39:31 #10

Saldo (R$)

0,01

0,20

0,22
26.355,81
46.910,51
61.832,97
265,63
199,49
0,01
125,69
0,18

0,12

0,04
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